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760 ke, 395 m.

8.34a.m. Morning Concert10. 0 Devotions: Rev. D. E. Dunean10.15 Ballat Interlude
10.80 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review.
by Robert Allender (a repétition of Mon-
day’s broadcast from 1YA) (NZBS);
Country Doctor; Background to theNews (NZBS)
11.30 Music While You Work
12. O@ Lunch Musicpe
phar
y Country Journal (NZBS)2. Educating Archie (BBC) (a repe-

ition of Saturday’s broadcast from{YA)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann
Symphony No. ‘5 if D, Op. 107 (Re-formation) Mendelssohn3.30 A Tale of Hollywood
bey Music While You Work15 Songs of Yesteryears
Light Pianists
Variety Time
Children’s Session: R. W. Roach
Iks about the Zoo
Folk Music sung by Josh WhiteMarket ReportsIn Striet_ Tempo ;

In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton) (Studio)
Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra, withat MeMinn (Studio)
Jetry Mufad’s Hatmonicats
PathWays to Freedom: Es¢apeThrough Treachery

8.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra directed
by Oswald Cheestiian (NZBS)
9.30 Our Town, ittrdducitig Tokoroa.
Rex Sayers visits one of the North
Island’sS newest towns (NZBS)
210. 0 Dance Music: One Night Stand, with
Harry Jadtnes’ Orchestra
410.45 Joe Sullivan at the Piano
211.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
y Fes Music by Canadian ComposersConeerto for Piano and Orchestra

ChampagneSuite for Orchestra Adaskin
(OBC)

7.30 Music Magazine (NZBs)(For details see 2YC)8. 0 Jessie Hall
MA
rad

(For détails, see 3YC) :
. The Symphony Orchestra of the
Santa Cecilia, Rome
Symphony No. 4 in E Flat. Op. 48

Glazounov
8. 0 Music by N.Z, ComposersVinéent ASpey (violin) and Jéan Aspey. (piano)
Sonita HaydonAnita Ritchie (soprano)
Prayer for Poverty
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Under the Greenwood Tree Ritchie
The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra
Allegro Thompson

9.30 A History ‘aiusic in Sound: Oneof the series in which H. GC. Luscombeintroduces recordings from the H.M.V.
tae? | = (NZBS)10. Chamber Music
The Griller String QiartétString Quartet in G, K.387 MozartRoger Albin (ello) and Claude Hellffer
(piano)
ae ay No. 2 in D, Op. 58 Mendelssohn41.0 Close down

vieAUCKLAND
5. Op.m. Your Host Tonight: Spike johéa5.15 The Whirl of the Waltz
>*" Hit Memories6. At the Coral Isle: Ray Kinney
6.1 Merry Melodies
Destiny Bay. Chorus Time: Allen Roth’s Chorus

and Orchestra15 Scottish Country Dances
30 | Dance Album by Edmundo Ros
a Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
F Inspector West

8 3.
Preview: The Latest on Record

3 The Sauter*Finegan OrchestraDistrict Weather ForecastTinie down

IXN dYHANGARE|
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)
9.30 The Melachrino ‘Strings946 Tauber Time10.O Dangerous LadyStory of Vivian Lang

10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Kawakawa Calling14. 0 cClosé down
6. Op.m.. Popular Parade
6.30 lan Stewart (piano)
6.46 Patrick Dawlish
7. 0 Bing Sings
7.15 Allas the Baron ;

7.30 Eves of knight
7.45 Turntable Rhythm8.1 Elephant Walk8.45 Mantovani and his Orehestra: An

!

Album of Favourite Waltzes
(8.30 Horticultural Brains Trust (Studio)
9.15 Variety Ahoy! With Benny Hall.from H.M.S. Victory (BBC)
9.45 Zither Melodies: Anton Karas
10 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

XH 1310 ke N,
7. 0 am. Breakfast_ session
7.45 Weather Report :9. 0 Shoppers’ Session Mad-
dock)
9.30 N.Z. Artists4 Vocal Partners pe

"A Man Called sheppard
The Man from Maloba
Barbara Dale
Human Comedy
Light Orchestral Music
The Kordites
Accordion Artists
Accent on Humotr
Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
p-m. Lunch Musie ;

The Renegade
Give a Little Whistle
Musical Bouquet
Fred Hartley and his Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
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The Dark Abyss; Fashion News
0 Harmony Lane8) The Lilian Dale Affair
0 Syniphony No. 101 in D_ (The"Clock" ) Haydn.45 Film Favourites
0 Air Adventurés of Biggles15 Popular Parade45 I Spy ~
sO Teatime Tunes15 Space Pirates
.30 Songtime45 Western Stylists
0 Question Mark15 Johnny Napoleon3) Tudor Princess
7.45 Melodies of the Moment
7.55 Frankton Stock Sale Report (J. M.
Me€Nieol)
8. 0 Waikato Hit Parade
8.30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
9. 4 Plays (Double Bill): Music at
Dusk, by Val Gielnud,

and The Pistol,by B, A. Young (NZ10.0 The Stanley ay Show
10. Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m
9.30a.m. Local Weather Conditions
The Burtohs of Banner Street .

10. O Sidney Toreh and Orchestra
10.15 Peter Dawson
10.30 Piano Interludes by Sanroma
10.45 Music While You Work
1.15 RKoberto Ingelz and his Orchestra
1.30 Stars of the Coficert Stage2.0 Lunch Musie
Op.m. Music While You Work
.30 Music in Mareh Tempo
45 Stepmother15 London Studia Concert
The BBC Northern Orehestra conducted
by John Hopkins
Serenade for Strings BerkeleyMusic for

sere HT
Walton

3b
3.43 Northumbrian and Elizabethan Bolk
Songs sung by kathleen Ferrier
4: ft)
Wilbur Kentwell (organ)46 Songs of. the Range4.30 Doris Day and George Melachrino

4. Popular Guitars
5. Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
5.145 For Our Younger Listeners (Janeterry): Nursery Rhymes; The Gitls’ Life
rigade; World of Ice (ABC)
Musical Colour Box

$ Dinner Musie
page Harmony ban

ne
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Parade
playS Weather Muste15 Rarer Art of Bowling, the first

talk by Learie Constantine on Crieket
Characters (BBC)
133
Listeners’ Requests

; The Dark Stranger (final episode)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

OVA
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. ‘

$26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Beauty That Endures
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Beatrice Ashton brings newsof Plays and Plavers11.30 Featured Singer: Rise Stevens11.45 At the Cinema Organ12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. BBC Concert Hall: The RoyalPhitharmonie Orchestra
Overture: For a Masque MoeranPiano Concerto, No. 23 MozartSuite No. 3 Jacob3. 0 At the Villa Rose (NZBS)4.0 Premiere Performance4.30 Rhythm Parade: Glen Miller anahis Orchestra, with the Jumping Jacks5. 0 Music from the Salon5.15 Children’s Session: Mr. Nim; Talesfrom the Magic Theatre5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Let’s Leatn Maori (NZBS)6. 5 Tea Dance6.19 Stock Exchange Report7.15 Beef in the Australian North-West:How the Kimberleys were Séttléd, byDouglas Cresswell NZBS)7.30 Pathways to Freedom: Farmnier’sEscape

8. 0 International Showtime: Personal-ity Parade-Vivien Blaine; The StarsPresent; The Oreat Gildersleeve withHiccups; Picture Page: Eddie Cantorsings songs froin the film The CantorStory
8.49 Wellington South Salvation Armyand conducted bv A. H. Millard(Studio)

‘9.30 Shaping Wings to Come: A visit tothe College of Aeronautics at Granfield
(BBC)

10.145 Frets and Fingers10.30 Musi¢ of the People (BBC)11 Close down

2VCELLINGTON,5. O p.m. -Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 The Royal Philharmonie Orchestra7.30 Music ge is (Owen Jensen):An appreciation of Sit Hénry Wood andthe Promenade Concerts; N.Z.- Cotm-posers; A review of the ChristchurchConcert (NZBS)8.0 The ellington Schola CantorumWith The Alex Lindsay Orchestra con-ducted by Stanley Oliver ©

Pastorale.. for Solo, Chorus andOrchestra BlissDonald. Kaird Jacob(First part of a public ¢oneert from
the Town Hall, Wellington)8.0 Members of the New SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Anthony CollinsSerenade for Strings in E papel

SP.0 gar9.30 A History of Music in Sound
"

(NZBS)
9.56 Wilhelm Kempif (piano)Sonata No. 241 in B Flat, Op. Post,

_ Schubert10.32 Nocturne41..0 Close down

,. ke
_ 265 m.7. Opsm. Variety Time7.30 Genuine Imitations

8. 0 Retrospect: Ray Harris presents
outstanding jazz and popular recordingsof the past two d@écades--19388
8.30 Ininja the Avenger
9. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.30 Boldness Be MV Friend (BBC)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

| XG io10 GISBORNE, , m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session z9. Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9,30 Famous Fortunes
9.45 True Confessions10.0 Fate Walked Besidé Me (firstbroadcast)
10.45 Voices That Blend10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m, Teatable Tunes
A The Story of Doctor Kildare7,0 Tune Parade: Old Hits and NéwReleases
741 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Latin-American Rhythm
7.45 comedy Corner8. For the Farmer: Manuring Practice
and Pastures in N.S.W., by Brian Harris,
a Farm Advisory Officer (NZBS)
8.15 Vintage Vocals
33 Looking at Life8.4
9. 3

’

For the Pianist
i My Selection7 4 Black Museum, featuring Orson
40. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Closé down

BEL otES ib
9.33 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Devotional Service
13:18
\Master Musié¢

10.45 Country Doctor
14.30 South Sea Melodies11.45 Light Pianists
13. g
Luneh Music
Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener: (Department of Agri-culture) Farm
CHemioals,

by G. G. Taylor
(NZRS

oO Music While You Work45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell)
3.15 lassical Session :

;} Piano Sonata No. 11 in B Flat, Op. 22
Beethoven

NWN

4 0 Homéstead Harmonies4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 _ Folk Music
5. 0 Aceordion Music
5.15 Children’s Session: Hereward the
Wake; Out and About with Nature (Reg,
qyilliains)Melody for Strings4i After Dinher Music7.1 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer7.30 Music from Stage and Screen
8. 0 Play: Gentlemen of the Jury, by
Leslie Bailey (NZBS)
8.48 The Summér Opéra
Orchestra
Waltzes from -Fedora, Faust, Mefisto-
fele and Talés of Hoffmann

9.30 Holland Festival, 1953The Hague Philharmonic Ofehestra aid
Hans Henkemans (piano)
Nikhts in the Gardens of Spain Falla(Radio Nederland)

: The Botite hilkarmonie Orepestra con-.ducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler
Syniphony No. 5 in @ Minor, Op, 67Beethoven

40.30 Close down

----
KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, October 4
KINDERGARTEN SONG AND

STORY
SONGS: Mr. Frog, Hurrah tor the
Sailor Boy, Little Bo-Peep.RHYME: A Birdie with a Yellow
Bill.
STORY: How the Baby Bird
Learnt to Fly.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, October 7
ACTIVITY: Running, Skipping,
Galloping, Jumping.
SONGS: Mr. Frog, Fire-éngine
Song, Hickory Dickory Dock
STORY: The Mouse Who Ran
Up the Clock.
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Plant Bults. V/ heat;
Ctildren Watch Growth.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. Lofdon News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
-0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
4 Correspondence Sthool Session
-30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Leukaemia25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
30 London News
45 Radio Newsréel
0 National Sports Summory
0 Overseas and N.Z. News15 From the Courts: A tolk on some re-
cent legal decisions, by Poul Kavanagh,editor of the N.Z. Law Reports
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)eB B32 dD Barf tdi At de i a


